NOVEMBER 2, 2021 MUNICIPAL ELECTION WINNERS

COUNTY
Position Name County Term
SHERIFF MARCUS N. SIMMS GREENE COUNTY 4 YEAR
CORONER CARL E. RUSH GREENE COUNTY 4 YEAR



Position
AUDITOR
AUDITOR
CONSTABLE
TAX COLLECTOR
TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR
AUDITOR
CONSTABLE
TAX COLLECTOR
TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR
AUDITOR
CONSTABLE
TAX COLLECTOR
TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR
AUDITOR
CONSTABLE
TAX COLLECTOR
TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR
TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR
AUDITOR
CONSTABLE
TAX COLLECTOR
TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR
AUDITOR
AUDITOR
AUDITOR
CONSTABLE
TAX COLLECTOR
TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR
AUDITOR
CONSTABLE

NOVEMBER 2, 2021 MUNICIPAL ELECTION WINNERS

TOWNSHIPS

Name

DAVID E. LOGAN SR.
"VACANT"

"VACANT"

ALMA S. ZIMMERMAN

CHARLES F. MARTIN JR.

MICHAEL KATCHMARK
"VACANT"

KAYLA PATTON
DANIEL STONEKING
HARVEY J. KNESTRICK
DANIEL C. LEWIS
PAMELA S. WHYEL
JAMES M. SOKOL
ALEX SHUPPE

ALEX SHUPPE
JACALYN V. FLETCHER
BRIAN R. GANSOR
RODGER K. FRANKS
JAMES W. MCCALL

NICHOLAS JOHN ANKROM

MARGIE E. MASON
ROBERT TODD HOY
"VACANT"
"VACANT"

TIM BRADY
"VACANT"

LORI GILLIN

JAMES D. GILLIN JR.
"VACANT"
"VACANT"

Township

ALEPPO TWP
ALEPPO TWP
ALEPPO TWP
ALEPPO TWP
ALEPPO TWP
CENTER TWP
CENTER TWP
CENTER TWP
CENTER TWP
CUMBERLAND TWP
CUMBERLAND TWP
CUMBERLAND TWP
CUMBERLAND TWP
DUNKARD TWP
DUNKARD TWP
DUNKARD TWP
DUNKARD TWP
DUNKARD TWP
FRANKLIN TWP
FRANKLIN TWP
FRANKLIN TWP
FRANKLIN TWP
FREEPORT TWP
FREEPORT TWP
FREEPORT TWP
FREEPORT TWP
FREEPORT TWP
FREEPORT TWP
GILMORE TWP
GILMORE TWP

Term
6 YEAR
4 YEAR
6 YEAR
4 YEAR
6 YEAR
6 YEAR
6 YEAR
4 YEAR
6 YEAR
6 YEAR
6 YEAR
4 YEAR
6 YEAR
6 YEAR
6 YEAR
4 YEAR
2 YEAR
6 YEAR
6 YEAR
6 YEAR
4 YEAR
6 YEAR
2 YEAR
4 YEAR
6 YEAR
6 YEAR
4 YEAR
6 YEAR
6 YEAR
6 YEAR



Position
TAX COLLECTOR
TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR
TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR
AUDITOR
CONSTABLE
TAX COLLECTOR
TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR
TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR
AUDITOR
AUDITOR
CONSTABLE
TAX COLLECTOR
TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR
AUDITOR
CONSTABLE
TAX COLLECTOR
TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR
AUDITOR
AUDITOR
CONSTABLE
TAX COLLECTOR
TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR
AUDITOR
AUDITOR
CONSTABLE
TAX COLLECTOR
TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR
AUDITOR
CONSTABLE
TAX COLLECTOR
TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR

NOVEMBER 2, 2021 MUNICIPAL ELECTION WINNERS

TOWNSHIPS
Name
CRYSTAL L. CRAWFORD
ALBERT J. BROWN JR.
JEFFERY L. RODE
LORRI S. CAMPBELL-COOK
"VACANT"
SHELLEY A. WALKER
JAMES ALLEN THOMAS SR.
CONSTANCE A. BLOOM
KEVIN G WHITE
CAITLYN MARIE MARGITA
RICHARD CLARK
DOROTHY L. CLINE
GREGORY L. SWITALSKI SR.
CAROL ANN PETERS
"VACANT"
KATHY J. KIGER
OWEN J. KIGER
BRUCE L. HOWARD
JOHN RIGGI
ERIK J. HUTCHINSON
KIMBERLY S. COLES
RYAN P. WISE
KILEY DUGAN
LINDA RAE DUGAN
ROCKY L. KING
RITA L. KING
LOUIS J. KOVACH 1l
CLINTON A. BLANEY
JEFFREY P. ROHANNA
KARI A. GOLDEN
JEFFREY S. SHOLTIS

Township
GILMORE TWP
GILMORE TWP
GILMORE TWP
GRAY TWP
GRAY TWP
GRAY TWP
GRAY TWP
GRAY TWP
GREENE TWP
GREENE TWP
GREENE TWP
GREENE TWP
GREENE TWP
JACKSON TWP
JACKSON TWP
JACKSON TWP
JACKSON TWP
JEFFERSON TWP
JEFFERSON TWP
JEFFERSON TWP
JEFFERSON TWP
JEFFERSON TWP
MONONGAHELA TWP
MONONGAHELA TWP
MONONGAHELA TWP
MONONGAHELA TWP
MONONGAHELA TWP
MORGAN TWP
MORGAN TWP
MORGAN TWP
MORGAN TWP

Term
4 YEAR
2 YEAR
6 YEAR
6 YEAR
6 YEAR
4 YEAR
6 YEAR
4 YEAR
2 YEAR
6 YEAR
6 YEAR
4 YEAR
6 YEAR
6 YEAR
6 YEAR
4 YEAR
6 YEAR
6 YEAR
2 YEAR
6 YEAR
4 YEAR
6 YEAR
6 YEAR
2 YEAR
6 YEAR
4 YEAR
6 YEAR
6 YEAR
6 YEAR
4 YEAR
6 YEAR



NOVEMBER 2, 2021 MUNICIPAL ELECTION WINNERS

TOWNSHIPS
Position Name Township Term
AUDITOR JACQUELYN FIKE MORRIS TWP 6 YEAR
CONSTABLE THEODORE LUKE BABICH MORRIS TWP 6 YEAR
TAX COLLECTOR BARBARA W. MOONEY MORRIS TWP 4 YEAR
TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR JAMES STEPHEN MOONEY MORRIS TWP 6 YEAR
AUDITOR KRISTOPHER TODD OSECKY PERRY TWP 6 YEAR
CONSTABLE JOHN H. WEAVER PERRY TWP 6 YEAR
TAX COLLECTOR CHRISTINE K. JARRELL PERRY TWP 4 YEAR
TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR THOMAS LEE BROOKOVER PERRY TWP 6 YEAR
AUDITOR LAWRENCE E. HEADLEY RICHHILL TWP 6 YEAR
CONSTABLE "VACANT" RICHHILL TWP 6 YEAR
TAX COLLECTOR DIANE LYNN STOKES RICHHILL TWP 4 YEAR
TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR THOMAS A. CHESS 1l RICHHILL TWP 6 YEAR
AUDITOR SHELBY WISE SPRINGHILL TWP 6 YEAR
CONSTABLE JOHNNY GUMP SPRINGHILL TWP 6 YEAR
TAX COLLECTOR AMANDA LEE DEBOLT SPRINGHILL TWP 4 YEAR
TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR DANNY L. YOSS SPRINGHILL TWP 6 YEAR
AUDITOR CONNIE R. GRIMES WASHINGTON TWP 6 YEAR
CONSTABLE "VACANT" WASHINGTON TWP 6 YEAR
TAX COLLECTOR KAREN L. STOCKDALE WASHINGTON TWP 4 YEAR
TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR WALTER S. STOUT WASHINGTON TWP 6 YEAR
AUDITOR ASHLEY LYNN REYNOLDS WAYNE TWP 2 YEAR
AUDITOR JOHN C. VANMETER WAYNE TWP 6 YEAR
CONSTABLE MARVIN L. CUMBERLEDGE WAYNE TWP 6 YEAR
TAX COLLECTOR JOAN L. LEMLEY WAYNE TWP 4 YEAR
TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR JEFFREY S. BLAKE WAYNE TWP 6 YEAR
AUDITOR "VACANT" WHITELEY TWP 6 YEAR
CONSTABLE CAMERON DOWNER WHITELEY TWP 6 YEAR
TAX COLLECTOR LINDA K. VANDRUFF WHITELEY TWP 4 YEAR
TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR JEFFERY RADDISH WHITELEY TWP 6 YEAR



Position

COUNCIL MEMBER
COUNCIL MEMBER
COUNCIL MEMBER
COUNCIL MEMBER
MAYOR
CONSTABLE
COUNCIL MEMBER
AUDITOR
AUDITOR
AUDITOR
COUNCIL MEMBER
COUNCIL MEMBER
MAYOR

TAX COLLECTOR
COUNCIL MEMBER
MAYOR
CONSTABLE
COUNCIL MEMBER
COUNCIL MEMBER
TAX COLLECTOR
COUNCIL MEMBER
MAYOR

COUNCIL MEMBER
COUNCIL MEMBER
TAX COLLECTOR
CONSTABLE
COUNCIL MEMBER
COUNCIL MEMBER
COUNCIL MEMBER
MAYOR

TAX COLLECTOR

NOVEMBER 2, 2021 MUNICIPAL ELECTION WINNERS

BOROUGHS

Name

"VACANT"

RALPH E. EWART

MARK E. HANLEY
MARIANNE GIDEON
MELODIE J. BERARDI
ALEXANDER CAMPBELL
DAVID ANTONINI
"VACANT"

"VACANT"

"VACANT"

SHERRY J. FORMAN
TIMOTHY RICE

DAVID TEAGARDEN
"VACANT"

MIRANDA L. CUMBERLAND
EDWARD W. ABBOTT
RICHARD LOUK

JOHN "TONY" GASHIE
TODD PERRY

"VACANT"

LANCE A. SAHADY

DALE E. HARSHMAN
JOSHUA MICHAEL FORMAN
JEFFREY A. CONEYBEER
"VACANT"

"VACANT"

MARK LYNN TEEGARDEN SR.
WILLIAM M. KOZICH
BRENNAN TAYLOR KOZICH
SCOTT DURR

KIMBERLY PROVANCE

Borough

CARMICHAELS
CARMICHAELS
CARMICHAELS
CARMICHAELS
CARMICHAELS
CARMICHAELS
CARMICHAELS
CLARKSVILLE
CLARKSVILLE
CLARKSVILLE
CLARKSVILLE
CLARKSVILLE
CLARKSVILLE
CLARKSVILLE
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
GREENSBORO
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
JEFFERSON
RICES LANDING
RICES LANDING
RICES LANDING
RICES LANDING
RICES LANDING
RICES LANDING

Term
2 YEAR
2 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
6 YEAR
2 YEAR
2 YEAR
4 YEAR
6 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
6 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
2 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
6 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR



Position
MAYOR
TAX COLLECTOR
CONSTABLE
COUNCIL MEMBER
CONSTABLE
COUNCIL MEMBER
COUNCIL MEMBER
COUNCIL MEMBER
CONSTABLE
COUNCIL MEMBER

NOVEMBER 2, 2021 MUNICIPAL ELECTION WINNERS

BOROUGHS
Name
RONALD E. ROSE
DEBORAH ROHANNA
RICHARD OWENS
BENJAMIN D. HUMBLE
"VACANT"

LAWRENCE MERRITT STRATTON JR.

JESSICA R. COLE
LAURA L. JOHNSON
"VACANT"

DARWIN FITCH

Borough
WAYNESBURG
WAYNESBURG
WAYNESBURG WARD #1
WAYNESBURG WARD #1
WAYNESBURG WARD #2
WAYNESBURG WARD #2
WAYNESBURG WARD #2
WAYNESBURG WARD #2
WAYNESBURG WARD #3
WAYNESBURG WARD #3

Term
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
6 YEAR
4 YEAR
6 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
2 YEAR
6 YEAR
4 YEAR



Position
SCHOOL DIRECTOR
SCHOOL DIRECTOR
SCHOOL DIRECTOR
SCHOOL DIRECTOR
SCHOOL DIRECTOR
SCHOOL DIRECTOR
SCHOOL DIRECTOR
SCHOOL DIRECTOR
SCHOOL DIRECTOR
SCHOOL DIRECTOR
SCHOOL DIRECTOR
SCHOOL DIRECTOR
SCHOOL DIRECTOR
SCHOOL DIRECTOR
SCHOOL DIRECTOR
SCHOOL DIRECTOR
SCHOOL DIRECTOR
SCHOOL DIRECTOR
SCHOOL DIRECTOR
SCHOOL DIRECTOR
SCHOOL DIRECTOR

NOVEMBER 2, 2021 MUNICIPAL ELECTION WINNERS

SCHOOL BOARDS

Name

STEPHEN C. PRATT
JASON MICHAEL MATYUS
RICHARD L KRAUSE JR

EDWARD CHARLES COMMONS

JAY L. RIGGENBACH
WAYNE ALFRED KNISELY 11l
CHASE R. SHAFFER

WADE RUSSELL COWELL
MARK'S. POCHRON
ROBERT L. MITCHELL

SARAH ELIZABETH BUCHTAN

JASON BEAL

JANET PENNINGTON
GARY P. MOSER
SHIRLEY M. HOWARD
SHERI LYNN GARLICK
"VACANT"

"VACANT"

DAVID DURBIN
CHRYSTAL BERRYMAN
RYAN A. CROUSE

School District
CARMICHAELS AREA
CARMICHAELS AREA
CARMICHAELS AREA
CARMICHAELS AREA
CENTRAL GREENE AREA 1
CENTRAL GREENE AREA 1
CENTRAL GREENE AREA 2
CENTRAL GREENE AREA 3
JEFFERSON MORGAN
JEFFERSON MORGAN
JEFFERSON MORGAN
JEFFERSON MORGAN
SOUTHEASTERN GREENE
SOUTHEASTERN GREENE
SOUTHEASTERN GREENE
SOUTHEASTERN GREENE
WEST GREENE AT LARGE
WEST GREENE AT LARGE
WEST GREENE AREA 1
WEST GREENE AREA 2
WEST GREENE AREA 3

Term
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
2 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR



Position
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY

NOVEMBER 2, 2021 MUNICIPAL ELECTION WINNERS

ELECTION BOARDS

Name

MARY I. BRIGGS
KRISTIN K. WELLS
RACHEL COURTWRIGHT
JOANNE YURICK
JOYCE E. FORTNEY
"VACANT"

LENA HUGHES
"VACANT"
"VACANT"
"VACANT"
"VACANT"
"VACANT"

LISA A. MILLER
KATHERINE L. MYERS
"VACANT"
"VACANT"
"VACANT"
"VACANT"

THOMAS DENNY
DAYTON MIX
MICHAEL CARDELLA
ROSEMARY YANDURA
ANDREW WANTO Il
MAX BROZIK JR
"VACANT"
"VACANT"
"VACANT"
"VACANT"
"VACANT"

BARB VANATA

Precinct
ALEPPO TWP
ALEPPO TWP
ALEPPO TWP
CARMICHAELS BORO
CARMICHAELS BORO
CARMICHAELS BORO
CENTER TWP
CENTER TWP
CENTER TWP
CLARKSVILLE BORO
CLARKSVILLE BORO
CLARKSVILLE BORO
CUMBERLAND #1
CUMBERLAND #1
CUMBERLAND #1
CUMBERLAND #2
CUMBERLAND #2
CUMBERLAND #2
CUMBERLAND #4
CUMBERLAND #4
CUMBERLAND #4
CUMBERLAND NEM
CUMBERLAND NEM
CUMBERLAND NEM
DUNKARD #1
DUNKARD #1
DUNKARD #1
DUNKARD #2
DUNKARD #2
DUNKARD #2

Term
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR



Position
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY

NOVEMBER 2, 2021 MUNICIPAL ELECTION WINNERS

ELECTION BOARDS

Name
JEAN W. SCOTT
BARBARA G. NELSON

CHARLES MORRIS ESQUIRE

ROBERT GOEWERT
TIMOTHY | MCMILLEN
CONNIE HART
"VACANT"

RONALD W. HAMPSON
"VACANT"

STEPHEN RATULOWSKI
RHODA DULANY
"VACANT"

TAMARA K. COSS
JENNIFER LYNN BRADY
"VACANT"

"VACANT"

SUSAN W. HUFFMAN
"VACANT"

REBECCA J. DAVIS
BARBARA J. THOMAS
NICOLE B. WHIPKEY
"VACANT"

"VACANT"

"VACANT"

BRENDA MARTIN
AMANDA FLICKINGER
"VACANT"

JUDITH GALBRAITH
DONNA HUGHES
TIFFANY BAKER

Precinct
FRANKLIN EAST
FRANKLIN EAST
FRANKLIN EAST
FRANKLIN NORTH
FRANKLIN NORTH
FRANKLIN NORTH
FRANKLIN SOUTH
FRANKLIN SOUTH
FRANKLIN SOUTH
FRANKLIN WEST
FRANKLIN WEST
FRANKLIN WEST
FREEPORT TWP
FREEPORT TWP
FREEPORT TWP
GILMORE TWP
GILMORE TWP
GILMORE TWP
GRAY TWP
GRAY TWP
GRAY TWP
GREENE
GREENE
GREENE
GREENSBORO BORO
GREENSBORO BORO
GREENSBORO BORO
JACKSON TWP
JACKSON TWP
JACKSON TWP

Term
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR



Position
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS

NOVEMBER 2, 2021 MUNICIPAL ELECTION WINNERS

ELECTION BOARDS

Name

CHARLENE LEANN MITCHELL
"VACANT"

MELODIE SIBANDA
ALAN DETCH JR.

WESLEY EDWARD ELDRIDGE
"VACANT"

ROBERT BERDINE
NANCY FAIETA

JEAN BELL

LESLIE S. HIROSKY
VINCENT M. CIROTA
KIMBERLY LORENCE
SANDRA DULIK

STEVEN DULIK
"VACANT"

AMANDA SPONAUGLE
PAMELA J. OPFER

JUNE E. HELLEN

PAM GLUVNA

LOIS O. GRIFFIN
"VACANT"

"VACANT"

"VACANT"

"VACANT"

DEBRA J. OSTRICH

LENA H. GALING

TINA TAYLOR
BERNADETTE LAWRENCE
RACHELLE ZEBRO
MATTHEW DONALD HOHMAN
DONALD W. FIKE

Precinct
JEFFERSON #1
JEFFERSON #1
JEFFERSON #1
JEFFERSON #2
JEFFERSON #2
JEFFERSON #2
JEFFERSON #3
JEFFERSON #3
JEFFERSON #3
JEFFERSON #4
JEFFERSON #4
JEFFERSON #4
JEFFERSON BORO
JEFFERSON BORO
JEFFERSON BORO
MONONGAHELA #1
MONONGAHELA #1
MONONGAHELA #1
MONONGAHELA #2
MONONGAHELA #2
MONONGAHELA #2
MORGAN CHART/TGDN
MORGAN CHART/TGDN
MORGAN CHART/TGDN
MORGAN LIPPENCOTT
MORGAN LIPPENCOTT
MORGAN LIPPENCOTT
MORGAN MATHER
MORGAN MATHER
MORGAN MATHER
MORRIS TWP

Term
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR



Position
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
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ELECTION BOARDS

Name

DONNA L. ROBERTS
"VACANT"

SHEILA K. PHILLIPS
LORI BLACKWELL
"VACANT"

"VACANT"

JAMES HARBAUGH
JANETTE KLINE

EVA M. CZMIEL
CRYSTAL MARIE FRYE
MARY JANE KENT
DESHAWNDA BISSETT
JENNIFER ROBERTS
CHRISTINE MCCAULEY
SARA MAAS
"VACANT"
CHRISTOPHER CLARK
DIANNA HEADLEY
JOHN W RABER
SAMUEL E WILSON
TIMOTHY TENNANT
RACHEL BURGE

ERIC LINDGREN

SUE DUGAN
BARBARA SLIGAR
"VACANT"

ELLEN ZIMMERMAN
"VACANT"

"VACANT"

CRISTY S. WISE
CYNTHIA BAILEY
"VACANT"

Precinct
MORRIS TWP
MORRIS TWP
PERRY TWP
PERRY TWP
PERRY TWP
RICES LANDING BORO
RICES LANDING BORO
RICES LANDING BORO
RICHHILL TWP
RICHHILL TWP
RICHHILL TWP
SPRINGHILL TWP
SPRINGHILL TWP
SPRINGHILL TWP
WASHINGTON TWP
WASHINGTON TWP
WASHINGTON TWP
WAYNE EAST
WAYNE EAST
WAYNE EAST
WAYNE WEST
WAYNE WEST
WAYNE WEST
WAYNESBURG BORO #1
WAYNESBURG BORO #1
WAYNESBURG BORO #1
WAYNESBURG BORO #2
WAYNESBURG BORO #2
WAYNESBURG BORO #2
WAYNESBURG BORO #3
WAYNESBURG BORO #3
WAYNESBURG BORO #3

Term
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR



Position
JUDGE OF ELECTIONS
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MAJORITY
INSPECTOR OF ELECTIONS - MINORITY
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ELECTION BOARDS
Name Precinct
ROXANE PALONE WHITELEY TWP
"VACANT" WHITELEY TWP
"VACANT" WHITELEY TWP

Term
4 YEAR
4 YEAR
4 YEAR



